
Mounting aid
SG30
< Sight glass mount
< For use with 30 mm diameter sensors

Mounting aid

Dimensions

36.8

69.9

3019.1

67.8

31.8

Ø25.4 - 44.5

Technical Data

Mechanical specifications
Material Housing: plastic

Fasteners: stainless steel
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Mounting aid

Allows for easy sensor adjustment without disturbing the fluid inside the tank.

Function
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